] INSTRUCTIONS

1. This PDF file is our Official 2024 Calendar

2. You have two (2) available options with our Official Calendar

a) You can use and edit our standard format from your end with the existing images and your company'’s logo.
Please use a proper editing software such as Adobe lllustrator to work on the artwork.

b) You can use our template edit service (Fee required, please refer website):

You can also provide your preferred images based on the image slots (Slots are indicated as picture 01, picture
02 ... etc with their respective sizes.) and we will replace them for you. Please send us ONE vector/highres compa-
ny logo to be placed on the calendar. (Gogoprint's Watermark will be removed).

3. Please contact our Customer Service team via phone call or Livechat AFTER you have placed your order for

further action. Please provide them with your order number.

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. There will always be a 1em~1.5ecm margin on the top of the
calendar due to wire O Binding along with the usual 0.3cm margin
around the artwork.

2.Images and logo provided NEEDS to be in high resolution or
in vector.

3. If your images have text in it, please DO NOT PLACE them
near the edge, preferably 1cm away around all edges.

4. Kindly refer to the picture reference on the right for more
information regarding our safety margin / area.

9bpa wouy wwig uibiepy

Safety Area

Margin: 3mm from edge

96pa wouy wwg :uibiep



_______:_:._._ .:_:_______:

1T TLLLL
h”””“...L_..::?.__.:..t.__...:_._ .._w.“._....._..__.__...:.__.:

BT TEEET TR e e

%ﬁ LTI o e,_a_a:.:.:u_.i___.a
_ i e

o L}

CALENDAR







O 1 JANUARY

1 2 3 4 5 6
W 7 8 9 10 N 12 13
12 December 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
S M T W T F S
31 1 2
S Sembilans Birtnday | Bittnday Holidsy

7 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Thaipusam

S M T w T F S

T2 3 28 29 30 31

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29
National Holiday State Holiday



02 FEBRUARY

01 January
S M T
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
03 March
S M T
31
3 4 5
10 n 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

20
27

21
28

1

Chinese New Year

18

25

Holiday

12

Chinese New Year

19

26

Holiday

13

20

27

14

21

28

Federal Territory Day

8

15

22

29

Israk and Mikraj

16

23

10

Chinese New Year

17

24

National Holiday State Holiday



03 warcn

&

02 February

S M .
4 5 .
il 12 .
18 19 .
25 26 .
04 April
S M .
! 2
7 s R
I,
21 2 .
28 29 .

31

3 ) 5 |
10 11'ns.a..ati$2:;;3;:§: } 13
17 18 , R :
24 25 5 .

14

21

28

Nuzul Al-Quran

| 2

) 9

15 N

22 N

29 305%" s

National Holiday State Holiday



04 APRIL

03 March
S M T W T F
31 1

17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

05 May
S M T w T F

19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

14

21

28

15

Declaration of Melaka
as a Historical City

22

29

16

23

30

10

Hari Raya Aidilfitri

17

24

n

Hari Raya Aidilfitri
Holiday

18

25

5 6

12 13
19 20
26 27

Sultan of Terengganu’s
Birthday

National Holiday State Holiday



1 2 3 4
“5iii!!ii;£> 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
04 April 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
S M T w T F S
12 3 5 6

Raja Perlis’ Birthday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

06 June Hari ::5::7\::;

s M T W T F s

30 1 26 27 28 29 30 31

Harvest Festival Harvest Festival Holiday

National Holiday State Holiday



05 May
S M
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
07 July
S M
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

21
28

JUNE

30

Agong’s Birthday

Hari Gawai Holiday Hari Gawai Holiday

9 10 n 12

16 17 18 19

Arafat Day /
Sultan of Kedah'’s
Birthday Hari Raya Haji Hari Raya Haji Holiday

23 24 25 26

13

20

27

14

21

28

Hari Gawai

15

22

29

National Holiday State Holiday



O 7 SUN TUE WED THU FRI
2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1 12 13
06 June 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
S M T w T F S
30 1

6 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

08 August Sarawak Day
S M T w T F S

T2 3 28 29 30 31

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Sultan of Pahang’s

Birthday
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
National Holiday State Holiday



08 AUGUST

1 2 3
W 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
07 July n 12 13 14 15 16 17
s M T W T F s
12 3 5 6

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

09 September Melaka so;ﬁ;:?’:;
S M T W T F S
12 3 4 5 6 7 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Merdeka Day

National Holiday State Holiday



08 August
S M T
4 5 6
n 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
10 October
S M T
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

21
28

SEPTEMBER

Merdeka Day Holiday

8

15

22

29

Sultan of Kelantan’s
Birthday

2 3 4
9 10 n
16 17 18

Malaysia Day /
Prophet Muhammad’s
Birthday

23 24 25

30

Sultan of Kelantan’s
Birthday Holiday

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

National Holiday State Holiday



10 OCTOBER

09 September
S M T

1 2 3

8 9 10

15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30

11 November

S M T
3 4 5
10 n 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

n

18

25

Deepavali

Sabah Governor’s
Birthday

12

Sarawak Governor’s
Birthday

19

26

National Holiday State Holiday



1 1 NOVEMBER

10 October
S M T
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

S M T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

10

17

24

"

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

Sultan of Perak’s
Birthday

16

23

30

National Holiday State Holiday



Sultan of Selangor’s
Birthday

18 19

25 26

Christmas Day



Malaysia National & State Holidays 2024

National Holidays

10-11
10-11
01
22
03
17

FEB
APR
MAY
MAY
JUN
JUN

State

01
14-15
25
01
08
12
04
12
23
28
29
15
26
17
22
30-31

JAN
JAN
JAN
FEB
FEB
FEB
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
MAY

Chinese New Year
Hari Raya Aidilfitri
Labour Day
Wesak Day
Agong’s Birthday
Hari Raya Haji

Holidays

New Year’s Day (Except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu)

YDPB Negeri Sembilan's Birthday (Negeri Sembilan)

Thaipusam (Johor, Kuala Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak, Putrajaya & Selangor)
Federal Territory Day (Kuala Lumpur, Labuan & Putrajaya)

Israk and Mikraj (Kedah, Negeri Sembilan, Perlis & Terengganu)

Chinese New Year Holiday (Except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan & Terengganu)
Installation of Sultan Terengganu (Terengganu Only)

Awal Ramadan* (johor, Kedah & Melaka)

Sultan of Johor's Birthday (Johor Only)

Nuzul AI-Quran (Except Johor, Kedah, Melaka, Negeri Sembilan, Sabah & Sarawak)
Good Friday (sabah & Sarawak)

Declaration of Melaka as a Historical City (Melaka Only)

Sultan of Terengganu’s Birthday (Terengganu Only)

Raja Perlis'Birthday (Perlis only)

Hari Hol Pahang (Pahang only)

Harvest Festival Holiday (Labuan & Sabah)

07
31
16
16
31
25

01-03
16
16
18
07-08
08
13
22
30
24
01
29-30
05
12
01
11
24

JUL
AUG
SEP
SEP
ocT
DEC

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUuL
AUG
SEP
SEP
ocT
oCcT
NoVv
DEC
DEC

* subject to change

Awal Muharram

Merdeka Day

Malaysia Day

Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
Deepavali* (National except Sarawak)
Christmas Day

Hari Gawai Holiday (sarawak Only)

Arafat Day (Terengganu Only)

Sultan of Kedah's Birthday (kedah only)

Hari Raya Haji Holiday (kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu)
Georgetown World Heritage City Day (Penang Only)
Awal Muharram Holiday (except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, & Terengganu)
Penang Governor's Birthday (Penang Only)

Sarawak Day (sarawak Only)

Sultan of Pahang's Birthday (Pahang only)

Melaka Governor's Birthday (Melaka Only)

Merdeka Day Holiday (ohor, kedah, Kelantan, &Terengganu)
Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday (kelantan only)

Sabah Governor's Birthday (sabah only)

Sarawak Governor's Birthday (sarawak Only)

Sultan of Perak’s Birthday (Perak Only)

Sultan of Selangor's Birthday (Selangor Only)

Christmas Eve (sabah)

* dates of holidays are correct at the time of print



12
19
26

14
21
28

13
20
27

12
19
26

14
21
28

13
20
27

CALENDAR

2025

14
21
28

10
17
24

Th

16
23
30

Th

15
22
29

Th

18
25

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

13
20
27

16
23

15
22
29

10
17
24

oC

12
19
26

13
20
27

18
25

10
17
24

-

Tu

14
21
28

12
19
26

Th

13
20
27

Th

12
19
26

Th

16
23
30

7
14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

16
23
30

13
20
27

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

10
17
24

18
25

18
25

12
19
26

12
19
26

Th

13
20
27

Th

10
17
24
31

Th

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

12
19
26

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

14
21
28

12
19
26

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

Th

10

17
24

Th

14
21
28

Th

18
25

12
19
26

12
19
26

13
20
27



