INSTRUCTIONS

1. This PDF file is our Official 2024 Calendar

2. You have two (2) available options with our Official Calendar

a) You can use and edit our standard format from your end with the existing images and your company's logo. Please use a proper editing software such as Adobe Illustrator to work on the artwork.

b) You can use our template edit service (Fee required, please refer website):

You can also provide your preferred images based on the image slots (Slots are indicated as picture 01, picture 02 ... etc with their respective sizes.) and we will replace them for you. Please send us ONE vector/highres company logo to be placed on the calendar. (Gogoprint's Watermark will be removed).

3. Please contact our Customer Service team via phone call or Livechat AFTER you have placed your order for further action. Please provide them with your order number.

IMPORTANT NOTES

1. There will always be a **1cm~1.5cm margin** on the top of the calendar due to wire O Binding along with the usual 0.3cm margin around the artwork.

2. Images and logo provided **NEEDS to be in high resolution** or in vector.

3. If your images have text in it, please DO NOT PLACE them near the edge, preferably 1cm away around all edges.

4. Kindly refer to the picture reference on the right for more information regarding our safety margin / area.





2024 CALENDAR



01 january



12 [Decer	20	23			
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
31					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
02	Febru	Jary			20	24
02 S	Febru M	Jary T	w	т	20 F	24 s
		- T	w	T 1		
		- T	W 7		F	s
S	м	т		1	F 2	S 3
S 4	M	T	7	1 8	F 2 9	S 3 10



	5					ARY	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			FE	BR	U	ARY	28	29	30	31	1	2	3
					•						Federal Territory Day		
		Q	су С	5	D		4	5	6	7	8	9	10
											lsrak and Mikraj		Chinese New Year
					20	24	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
01. S	Janua M	ry T	w	т	20 F	24 S		12	13	14	15	10	17
, j	1	2	3	4	5	6							
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Chinese New Year	Chinese New Year					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Holiday	Holiday					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	(18)	(19)	20	21	22	23	24
28	29	30	31										
03	Marc	h			20	24							
S	м	т	w	т	F	s							
31					1	2	25	26	27	28	29	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9							
10	11	12	13	14	15	16							
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				八	八		儿 人
24	25	26	27	28	29	30							Lieliday Ctate Heliday

03_{MARCH}



02	Febru	20	24			
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		
04	April				20	24
04 S	April M	т	w	т	20 F	24 s
	- C	T 2	W 3	T 4		
	м				F	s
S	M 1	2	3	4	F 5	S 6
S 7	M 1 8	2 9	3 10	4 11	F 5 12	S 6 13



04 APRIL



03	Marcl	n			20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
31					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
05						
	Мау				20	24
S	May M	т	w	т	20 F	24 S
		т	W 1	T 2		
		T 7			F	s
S	м		1	2	F 3	S 4
s 5	M 6	7	1 8	2 9	F 3 10	S 4 11



05 MAY



04	April				20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				
06	June				20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
30						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22

25 26 27 28 29

23 24



$\mathbf{06}$ June



05	20	24				
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

07	July	20	24			
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



07 JULY



06	June				20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
30						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
08	Augu	st			20	24
08 S	Augu M	st T	w	т	20 F	24 s
			w	T 1		
			W 7		F	s
S	м	т		1	F 2	S 3
S 4	M 5	T 6	7	1 8	F 2 9	S 3 10



08 AUGUST



07	July				20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			
09	Septe	embe	r		20	24
09 S	Septe M	embe T	r W	т	20 F	24 s
				T 5		
S	м	т	w		F	s
S 1	M 2	т З	W 4	5	F 6	S 7
s 1 8	M 2 9	т 3 10	W 4 11	5 12	F 6 13	S 7 14



$\widetilde{\mathbf{A}}$

08	Augu	st			20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
10 (Octob	ber			20	24
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26



$10 \, \mathsf{october}$



09	Septe	20	24			
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

11 N	loven	nber		20	24	
S	м	т	w	т	F	s
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30







Malaysia National & State Holidays 2024

National Holidays

10-11 FEB	Chinese New Year
10-11 APR	Hari Raya Aidilfitri
01 MAY	Labour Day
22 MAY	Wesak Day
03 JUN	Agong's Birthday
17 JUN	Hari Raya Haji

07 JUL	Awal Muharram
31 AUG	Merdeka Day
16 SEP	Malaysia Day
16 SEP	Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
31 OCT	Deepavali* (National except Sarawak)
25 DEC	Christmas Day

State Holidays

01	JAN	New Year's Day (Except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu)	01-03 JUN	Hari Gawai Holiday (Sarawak Only)
14-15	JAN	YDPB Negeri Sembilan's Birthday (Negeri Sembilan)	16 JUN	Arafat Day (Terengganu Only)
25	JAN	Thaipusam (Johor, Kuala Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak, Putrajaya & Selangor)	16 JUN	Sultan of Kedah's Birthday (Kedah Only)
01	FEB	Federal Territory Day (Kuala Lumpur, Labuan & Putrajaya)	18 JUN	Hari Raya Haji Holiday (Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu)
08	FEB	Israk and Mikraj (Kedah, Negeri Sembilan, Perlis & Terengganu)	07-08 JUL	Georgetown World Heritage City Day (Penang Only)
12	FEB	Chinese New Year Holiday (Except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan & Terengganu)	08 JUL	Awal Muharram Holiday (except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, & Terengganu)
04	MAR	Installation of Sultan Terengganu (Terengganu Only)	13 JUL	Penang Governor's Birthday (Penang Only)
12	MAR	Awal Ramadan* (Johor, Kedah & Melaka)	22 JUL	Sarawak Day (Sarawak Only)
23	MAR	Sultan of Johor's Birthday (Johor Only)	30 JUL	Sultan of Pahang's Birthday (Pahang Only)
28	MAR	Nuzul Al-Quran (Except Johor, Kedah, Melaka, Negeri Sembilan, Sabah & Sarawak)	24 AUG	Melaka Governor's Birthday (Melaka Only)
29	MAR	Good Friday (Sabah & Sarawak)	01 SEP	Merdeka Day Holiday (Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, & Terengganu)
15	APR	Declaration of Melaka as a Historical City (Melaka Only)	29-30 SEP	Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday (Kelantan Only)
26	APR	Sultan of Terengganu's Birthday (Terengganu Only)	05 OCT	Sabah Governor's Birthday (Sabah Only)
17	MAY	Raja Perlis' Birthday (Perlis Only)	12 OCT	Sarawak Governor's Birthday (Sarawak Only)
22	MAY	Hari Hol Pahang (Pahang Only)	01 NOV	Sultan of Perak's Birthday (Perak Only)
30-31	MAY	Harvest Festival Holiday (Labuan & Sabah)	11 DEC	Sultan of Selangor's Birthday (Selangor Only)
			24 DEC	Christmas Eve (Sabah)



JAN

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
			1	2	З	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

F	EE				
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr
2	3	4	5	6	7
9	10	11	12	13	14

	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
						1	
2	З	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28		

MAR

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	З	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

APR

	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
		1	2	З	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

MAY

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

JUN

	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
1	2	З	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

JUL

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
		1	2	З	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

AUG

	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

SEP

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
	1	2	З	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

ОСТ

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
			1	2	З	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

NOV

	-	-				
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	З	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

DEC

	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	З	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			